SINGLE SIDED CAST STONE WALL

Adirondack Aspen

Single Sided Cast Stone Wall Cut Stone Santa Barbara;
Double Sided Belmont Caps Limestone

Breckenridge

ENLARGED SWATCHES ON PAGE 129. SEE PAGE 68 FOR CAST STONE WALL FACE SHELLS.

Santa Barbara*

*AVAILABLE FULL FACE ONLY

NOTES

Maximum unreinforced wall height is 30" under ideal conditions.
Geogrid must be used in walls above 30"

Minimum inside radius = 22" (from back of block)

Use Terrace Wall stretcher block for footer course

Depth will vary due to the random thickness of the face shell
Cube weight may vary +/- 3 Ibs

1.5 units = 1 sf of wall face

Single Sided Cast Stone Wall comes in 2 cube configurations: Single Sided Cast

Stone Wall Full Face contains all straight 6x16 faces and Single Sided Cast Stone Wall

Random Face contains a mix of random joint faces. You can mix the two cubes to

achieve additional appearances.

All units are
6” high.

SIZE (LxD)

SF PER CUBE
PCS PER CUBE
LBS PER PIECE
LBS PER CUBE

STRETCHER
16” x 12”

40

60

50

3,000

CORNER
16” x 8”
16

24

34

850
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